
L'Union salle 2X18 m 5 Novembre 2017
DEPART 1

1A
DUCASSOU JEAN-PAUL
677419A
BALMA
VHCL

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 9 9 8 26 26
2 9 7 4 20 46
3 8 8 7 23 69
4 7 5 3 15 84
5 10 9 8 27 111
6 10 8 3 21 132
7 10 7 6 23 155
8 8 8 8 24 179
9 9 8 8 25 204
10 9 8 6 23 227

Nb 10 3 Nb 9 6 Série 1: 227

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 10 9 8 27 27
2 10 9 4 23 50
3 10 6 6 22 72
4 10 9 9 28 100
5 9 8 5 22 122
6 10 10 4 24 146
7 9 6 6 21 167
8 9 9 8 26 193
9 9 9 9 27 220
10 10 8 8 26 246

Nb 10 7 Nb 9 11 Série 2: 246
Total 10 10 Total 9 17 Séries 1+2: 473

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER

w
w

w
.t

ra
pt

a.
fr



L'Union salle 2X18 m 5 Novembre 2017
DEPART 1

1C
MARUZZI PHILIPPE
890929B
PECHBONNIEU
VHCL

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 4 3 1 8 8
2 10 8 7 25 33
3 7 6 6 19 52
4 10 9 6 25 77
5 9 4 3 16 93
6 9 7 M 16 109
7 5 3 M 8 117
8 9 7 4 20 137
9 5 4 3 12 149
10 8 7 4 19 168

Nb 10 2 Nb 9 4 Série 1: 168

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 7 4 3 14 14
2 10 1 M 11 25
3 7 5 3 15 40
4 5 5 4 14 54
5 10 9 6 25 79
6 9 1 1 11 90
7 7 5 4 16 106
8 9 7 1 17 123
9 4 2 M 6 129
10 9 8 7 24 153

Nb 10 2 Nb 9 4 Série 2: 153
Total 10 4 Total 9 8 Séries 1+2: 321

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER

w
w

w
.t

ra
pt

a.
fr



L'Union salle 2X18 m 5 Novembre 2017
DEPART 1

2A
BONNAFOUS LUDOVIC
300054W
DURFORT
SHCL

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 9 9 7 25 25
2 10 9 9 28 53
3 10 10 9 29 82
4 10 7 7 24 106
5 10 9 7 26 132
6 10 9 8 27 159
7 10 9 9 28 187
8 10 9 9 28 215
9 10 9 6 25 240
10 9 8 8 25 265

Nb 10 9 Nb 9 13 Série 1: 265

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 10 9 9 28 28
2 10 9 9 28 56
3 9 8 7 24 80
4 10 9 9 28 108
5 9 9 6 24 132
6 9 9 8 26 158
7 10 10 6 26 184
8 9 9 7 25 209
9 8 7 7 22 231
10 10 8 7 25 256

Nb 10 6 Nb 9 13 Série 2: 256
Total 10 15 Total 9 26 Séries 1+2: 521

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER

w
w

w
.t

ra
pt

a.
fr



L'Union salle 2X18 m 5 Novembre 2017
DEPART 1

2B
ROUSSEL MATHIEU
709409X
PAMIERS
SHCL

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 9 7 6 22 22
2 9 8 6 23 45
3 8 6 M 14 59
4 9 9 4 22 81
5 4 4 3 11 92
6 5 3 3 11 103
7 9 6 4 19 122
8 10 3 M 13 135
9 7 6 5 18 153
10 6 6 3 15 168

Nb 10 1 Nb 9 5 Série 1: 168

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 10 7 5 22 22
2 8 6 6 20 42
3 6 6 4 16 58
4 9 9 6 24 82
5 10 7 7 24 106
6 9 9 7 25 131
7 8 5 4 17 148
8 9 9 6 24 172
9 10 8 7 25 197
10 10 7 6 23 220

Nb 10 4 Nb 9 6 Série 2: 220
Total 10 5 Total 9 11 Séries 1+2: 388

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER

w
w

w
.t

ra
pt

a.
fr



L'Union salle 2X18 m 5 Novembre 2017
DEPART 1

2C
CHAY JEAN-SEBASTIEN
761854C
DURFORT
SHCL

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 9 9 7 25 25
2 10 9 6 25 50
3 8 7 7 22 72
4 9 7 7 23 95
5 9 7 7 23 118
6 8 6 3 17 135
7 10 9 7 26 161
8 9 9 M 18 179
9 7 6 5 18 197
10 9 8 8 25 222

Nb 10 2 Nb 9 9 Série 1: 222

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 10 9 8 27 27
2 9 9 8 26 53
3 9 7 7 23 76
4 10 8 6 24 100
5 7 6 5 18 118
6 8 8 6 22 140
7 8 8 6 22 162
8 6 6 6 18 180
9 9 8 3 20 200
10 8 6 5 19 219

Nb 10 2 Nb 9 5 Série 2: 219
Total 10 4 Total 9 14 Séries 1+2: 441

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER

w
w

w
.t

ra
pt

a.
fr



L'Union salle 2X18 m 5 Novembre 2017
DEPART 1

2D
MARTY LOIC
875298L
TOURNEFEUILLE
JHCL

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 8 8 8 24 24
2 9 7 7 23 47
3 8 8 6 22 69
4 8 8 8 24 93
5 9 9 7 25 118
6 10 9 9 28 146
7 10 10 6 26 172
8 10 10 8 28 200
9 9 7 6 22 222
10 9 8 7 24 246

Nb 10 5 Nb 9 7 Série 1: 246

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 8 7 6 21 21
2 10 9 5 24 45
3 9 9 6 24 69
4 9 8 8 25 94
5 9 9 7 25 119
6 10 10 9 29 148
7 9 8 6 23 171
8 10 10 10 30 201
9 9 8 8 25 226
10 10 9 6 25 251

Nb 10 7 Nb 9 10 Série 2: 251
Total 10 12 Total 9 17 Séries 1+2: 497

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER

w
w

w
.t

ra
pt

a.
fr



L'Union salle 2X18 m 5 Novembre 2017
DEPART 1

3A
CAPDEVILLE DORIAN
789204F
BALMA
CHCL

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 9 8 5 22 22
2 10 9 7 26 48
3 9 9 5 23 71
4 8 8 6 22 93
5 9 9 7 25 118
6 9 6 3 18 136
7 8 8 7 23 159
8 10 8 8 26 185
9 9 9 8 26 211
10 9 9 8 26 237

Nb 10 2 Nb 9 11 Série 1: 237

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 9 8 7 24 24
2 9 9 9 27 51
3 9 9 7 25 76
4 8 7 4 19 95
5 9 9 5 23 118
6 8 6 4 18 136
7 10 9 6 25 161
8 5 3 2 10 171
9 7 7 M 14 185
10 10 8 4 22 207

Nb 10 2 Nb 9 9 Série 2: 207
Total 10 4 Total 9 20 Séries 1+2: 444

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER

w
w

w
.t

ra
pt

a.
fr



L'Union salle 2X18 m 5 Novembre 2017
DEPART 1

3B
BOX THOMAS
802834W
PAMIERS
CHCL

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 10 7 7 24 24
2 10 9 5 24 48
3 8 6 5 19 67
4 9 7 7 23 90
5 8 8 6 22 112
6 8 8 6 22 134
7 9 9 7 25 159
8 10 8 8 26 185
9 9 8 7 24 209
10 8 7 6 21 230

Nb 10 3 Nb 9 5 Série 1: 230

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 9 8 8 25 25
2 9 9 7 25 50
3 10 9 9 28 78
4 10 9 8 27 105
5 10 10 8 28 133
6 10 9 8 27 160
7 10 8 7 25 185
8 9 9 8 26 211
9 8 7 7 22 233
10 10 8 M 18 251

Nb 10 7 Nb 9 9 Série 2: 251
Total 10 10 Total 9 14 Séries 1+2: 481

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER

w
w

w
.t

ra
pt

a.
fr



L'Union salle 2X18 m 5 Novembre 2017
DEPART 1

3C
MAHEUX LEA
818453Y
BALMA
CFCL

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 6 6 6 18 18
2 8 8 1 17 35
3 9 5 5 19 54
4 6 6 3 15 69
5 8 6 3 17 86
6 7 4 3 14 100
7 5 3 3 11 111
8 9 8 M 17 128
9 10 10 3 23 151
10 8 6 3 17 168

Nb 10 2 Nb 9 2 Série 1: 168

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 6 4 3 13 13
2 8 6 5 19 32
3 9 5 M 14 46
4 9 6 4 19 65
5 7 5 M 12 77
6 6 6 4 16 93
7 9 5 1 15 108
8 8 7 5 20 128
9 8 8 8 24 152
10 8 8 6 22 174

Nb 10 0 Nb 9 3 Série 2: 174
Total 10 2 Total 9 5 Séries 1+2: 342

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER

w
w

w
.t

ra
pt

a.
fr



L'Union salle 2X18 m 5 Novembre 2017
DEPART 1

3D
GRANIER JEAN PIERRE
920402M
BALMA
SVHCL

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 8 8 3 19 19
2 10 10 M 20 39
3 10 9 8 27 66
4 10 9 4 23 89
5 8 7 5 20 109
6 9 5 4 18 127
7 8 5 5 18 145
8 9 9 7 25 170
9 8 7 3 18 188
10 8 8 4 20 208

Nb 10 4 Nb 9 5 Série 1: 208

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 9 8 6 23 23
2 8 7 7 22 45
3 7 7 5 19 64
4 7 6 6 19 83
5 8 8 5 21 104
6 8 4 2 14 118
7 10 5 5 20 138
8 9 4 3 16 154
9 7 7 1 15 169
10 9 8 5 22 191

Nb 10 1 Nb 9 3 Série 2: 191
Total 10 5 Total 9 8 Séries 1+2: 399

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER

w
w

w
.t

ra
pt

a.
fr



L'Union salle 2X18 m 5 Novembre 2017
DEPART 1

4A
AVRIL ROMANE
877291C
PAMIERS
CFCL

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 9 9 7 25 25
2 9 9 5 23 48
3 9 8 7 24 72
4 10 7 6 23 95
5 9 8 5 22 117
6 10 9 5 24 141
7 10 7 6 23 164
8 9 8 8 25 189
9 9 8 8 25 214
10 8 8 6 22 236

Nb 10 3 Nb 9 9 Série 1: 236

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 10 9 7 26 26
2 10 9 9 28 54
3 8 7 7 22 76
4 10 8 6 24 100
5 9 8 6 23 123
6 9 9 8 26 149
7 8 8 6 22 171
8 9 9 5 23 194
9 9 8 7 24 218
10 9 8 7 24 242

Nb 10 3 Nb 9 10 Série 2: 242
Total 10 6 Total 9 19 Séries 1+2: 478

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER

w
w

w
.t

ra
pt

a.
fr



L'Union salle 2X18 m 5 Novembre 2017
DEPART 1

4B
ASIAIN ISABELLE
635109L
TOURNEFEUILLE
SFCL

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

Nb 10 0 Nb 9 0 Série 1: 0

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

Nb 10 0 Nb 9 0 Série 2: 0
Total 10 0 Total 9 0 Séries 1+2: 0

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER

w
w

w
.t

ra
pt

a.
fr



L'Union salle 2X18 m 5 Novembre 2017
DEPART 1

4C
WINGERING MARIE-CECILE
895726R
TOURNEFEUILLE
SFCL

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 9 9 6 24 24
2 10 8 7 25 49
3 8 7 6 21 70
4 9 8 6 23 93
5 9 9 7 25 118
6 9 8 5 22 140
7 8 6 2 16 156
8 9 8 8 25 181
9 7 7 5 19 200
10 9 8 4 21 221

Nb 10 1 Nb 9 8 Série 1: 221

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 10 6 5 21 21
2 7 6 5 18 39
3 9 7 5 21 60
4 8 6 6 20 80
5 7 6 6 19 99
6 6 6 6 18 117
7 10 7 2 19 136
8 7 7 5 19 155
9 10 9 8 27 182
10 9 8 4 21 203

Nb 10 3 Nb 9 3 Série 2: 203
Total 10 4 Total 9 11 Séries 1+2: 424

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER

w
w

w
.t

ra
pt

a.
fr



L'Union salle 2X18 m 5 Novembre 2017
DEPART 1

4D
BLONDY AURELIE
919168W
TOURNEFEUILLE
SFCL

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 9 8 3 20 20
2 7 7 4 18 38
3 7 7 5 19 57
4 8 7 2 17 74
5 9 7 5 21 95
6 10 5 1 16 111
7 9 6 4 19 130
8 9 8 5 22 152
9 8 7 7 22 174
10 9 8 6 23 197

Nb 10 1 Nb 9 5 Série 1: 197

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 9 7 6 22 22
2 8 8 5 21 43
3 10 8 8 26 69
4 10 7 6 23 92
5 9 8 5 22 114
6 9 9 6 24 138
7 10 7 4 21 159
8 9 8 6 23 182
9 9 5 4 18 200
10 10 6 2 18 218

Nb 10 4 Nb 9 6 Série 2: 218
Total 10 5 Total 9 11 Séries 1+2: 415

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER

w
w

w
.t

ra
pt

a.
fr



L'Union salle 2X18 m 5 Novembre 2017
DEPART 1

5A
JACKSON DAVID
650523R
LUNION
SHBB

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 9 9 8 26 26
2 10 10 9 29 55
3 10 10 8 28 83
4 9 9 9 27 110
5 9 7 5 21 131
6 9 9 8 26 157
7 10 10 9 29 186
8 8 8 6 22 208
9 10 9 8 27 235
10 9 9 8 26 261

Nb 10 7 Nb 9 13 Série 1: 261

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 9 9 9 27 27
2 10 7 7 24 51
3 9 8 7 24 75
4 10 9 9 28 103
5 9 7 7 23 126
6 10 9 8 27 153
7 10 9 8 27 180
8 10 10 9 29 209
9 9 8 8 25 234
10 9 9 8 26 260

Nb 10 6 Nb 9 13 Série 2: 260
Total 10 13 Total 9 26 Séries 1+2: 521

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER

w
w

w
.t

ra
pt

a.
fr



L'Union salle 2X18 m 5 Novembre 2017
DEPART 1

5B
RABIOUX PATRICK
732992F
ALBI
SHBB

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 5 4 4 13 13
2 6 4 3 13 26
3 10 6 3 19 45
4 8 2 1 11 56
5 5 M M 5 61
6 4 3 2 9 70
7 7 4 1 12 82
8 7 7 5 19 101
9 6 2 2 10 111
10 9 9 6 24 135

Nb 10 1 Nb 9 2 Série 1: 135

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 8 7 M 15 15
2 6 4 4 14 29
3 9 7 M 16 45
4 6 5 3 14 59
5 5 5 2 12 71
6 6 4 1 11 82
7 9 9 8 26 108
8 8 6 2 16 124
9 9 6 5 20 144
10 8 8 6 22 166

Nb 10 0 Nb 9 4 Série 2: 166
Total 10 1 Total 9 6 Séries 1+2: 301

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER

w
w

w
.t

ra
pt

a.
fr



L'Union salle 2X18 m 5 Novembre 2017
DEPART 1

5C
DELPECH THIERRY
838487Z
ALBI HANDIMUT
SHBB

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 9 9 8 26 26
2 8 7 5 20 46
3 9 8 4 21 67
4 10 8 8 26 93
5 7 7 3 17 110
6 7 6 5 18 128
7 9 8 5 22 150
8 6 5 5 16 166
9 9 8 7 24 190
10 7 5 4 16 206

Nb 10 1 Nb 9 5 Série 1: 206

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 9 6 5 20 20
2 9 7 3 19 39
3 6 5 M 11 50
4 7 4 3 14 64
5 4 4 4 12 76
6 8 7 5 20 96
7 10 7 7 24 120
8 10 7 5 22 142
9 10 7 6 23 165
10 8 7 6 21 186

Nb 10 3 Nb 9 2 Série 2: 186
Total 10 4 Total 9 7 Séries 1+2: 392

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER

w
w

w
.t

ra
pt

a.
fr



L'Union salle 2X18 m 5 Novembre 2017
DEPART 1

5D
DEDIEU HENRI
845281J
CUGNAUX
SHBB

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 10 10 8 28 28
2 10 9 9 28 56
3 10 8 8 26 82
4 9 9 7 25 107
5 10 9 7 26 133
6 10 9 8 27 160
7 8 7 7 22 182
8 9 7 7 23 205
9 9 9 7 25 230
10 10 9 6 25 255

Nb 10 7 Nb 9 10 Série 1: 255

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 9 8 8 25 25
2 9 9 7 25 50
3 10 8 7 25 75
4 10 9 9 28 103
5 9 8 6 23 126
6 10 9 7 26 152
7 9 9 6 24 176
8 10 9 7 26 202
9 8 8 7 23 225
10 9 8 8 25 250

Nb 10 4 Nb 9 11 Série 2: 250
Total 10 11 Total 9 21 Séries 1+2: 505

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER

w
w

w
.t

ra
pt

a.
fr



L'Union salle 2X18 m 5 Novembre 2017
DEPART 1

6A
DAIGREMONT GUY
603909Y
PECHBONNIEU
SVHCL

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 9 7 5 21 21
2 9 7 7 23 44
3 7 6 5 18 62
4 9 8 8 25 87
5 8 6 5 19 106
6 9 5 5 19 125
7 9 7 6 22 147
8 7 7 6 20 167
9 9 8 8 25 192
10 9 7 5 21 213

Nb 10 0 Nb 9 7 Série 1: 213

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 9 8 3 20 20
2 9 8 7 24 44
3 8 6 4 18 62
4 8 7 7 22 84
5 8 8 6 22 106
6 9 8 7 24 130
7 10 10 8 28 158
8 7 7 6 20 178
9 9 6 6 21 199
10 7 7 6 20 219

Nb 10 2 Nb 9 4 Série 2: 219
Total 10 2 Total 9 11 Séries 1+2: 432

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER

w
w

w
.t

ra
pt

a.
fr



L'Union salle 2X18 m 5 Novembre 2017
DEPART 1

6B
MAZET GERARD
624211R
DURFORT
SVHCL

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 10 9 9 28 28
2 8 6 6 20 48
3 8 7 5 20 68
4 7 6 6 19 87
5 9 4 3 16 103
6 8 8 5 21 124
7 7 6 5 18 142
8 9 8 M 17 159
9 7 7 M 14 173
10 9 7 3 19 192

Nb 10 1 Nb 9 5 Série 1: 192

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 7 6 5 18 18
2 10 10 5 25 43
3 9 8 5 22 65
4 9 7 6 22 87
5 4 4 2 10 97
6 10 9 9 28 125
7 10 8 4 22 147
8 8 6 4 18 165
9 10 8 6 24 189
10 5 5 4 14 203

Nb 10 5 Nb 9 4 Série 2: 203
Total 10 6 Total 9 9 Séries 1+2: 395

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER

w
w

w
.t

ra
pt

a.
fr



L'Union salle 2X18 m 5 Novembre 2017
DEPART 1

6C
DUPONT RAYMOND
782008J
PECHBONNIEU
SVHCL

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 10 9 9 28 28
2 9 6 5 20 48
3 10 8 6 24 72
4 10 8 8 26 98
5 9 8 8 25 123
6 9 8 7 24 147
7 9 9 7 25 172
8 10 5 M 15 187
9 8 8 5 21 208
10 6 5 4 15 223

Nb 10 4 Nb 9 7 Série 1: 223

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 8 8 6 22 22
2 7 7 4 18 40
3 6 6 4 16 56
4 6 4 4 14 70
5 10 8 6 24 94
6 8 8 7 23 117
7 9 9 6 24 141
8 9 8 7 24 165
9 9 8 8 25 190
10 9 7 4 20 210

Nb 10 1 Nb 9 5 Série 2: 210
Total 10 5 Total 9 12 Séries 1+2: 433

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER

w
w

w
.t

ra
pt

a.
fr



L'Union salle 2X18 m 5 Novembre 2017
DEPART 1

6D
REVAUX REGIS
858605S
BALMA
SHCL

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 9 8 7 24 24
2 10 8 8 26 50
3 9 7 7 23 73
4 8 8 8 24 97
5 9 7 7 23 120
6 10 10 7 27 147
7 8 8 1 17 164
8 9 9 7 25 189
9 10 9 7 26 215
10 10 9 6 25 240

Nb 10 5 Nb 9 7 Série 1: 240

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 8 8 7 23 23
2 10 9 7 26 49
3 10 9 9 28 77
4 8 6 M 14 91
5 10 8 7 25 116
6 10 10 7 27 143
7 9 9 6 24 167
8 10 9 8 27 194
9 9 8 7 24 218
10 10 7 4 21 239

Nb 10 7 Nb 9 7 Série 2: 239
Total 10 12 Total 9 14 Séries 1+2: 479

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER

w
w

w
.t

ra
pt

a.
fr



L'Union salle 2X18 m 5 Novembre 2017
DEPART 1

7A
CAMBOU ERIC
768980Y
MONTAUBAN
VHCL

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 9 8 6 23 23
2 9 6 6 21 44
3 8 7 6 21 65
4 9 6 4 19 84
5 10 8 7 25 109
6 9 7 5 21 130
7 8 7 5 20 150
8 9 8 6 23 173
9 9 6 5 20 193
10 10 8 M 18 211

Nb 10 2 Nb 9 6 Série 1: 211

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 10 9 6 25 25
2 8 8 6 22 47
3 9 8 6 23 70
4 9 8 7 24 94
5 7 7 6 20 114
6 8 5 M 13 127
7 10 9 5 24 151
8 9 8 6 23 174
9 8 8 7 23 197
10 8 7 6 21 218

Nb 10 2 Nb 9 5 Série 2: 218
Total 10 4 Total 9 11 Séries 1+2: 429

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER

w
w

w
.t

ra
pt

a.
fr



L'Union salle 2X18 m 5 Novembre 2017
DEPART 1

7B
MAHEUX MICHEL
891316X
BALMA
SVHCL

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 8 7 4 19 19
2 9 8 7 24 43
3 10 9 1 20 63
4 9 6 3 18 81
5 10 9 8 27 108
6 10 6 6 22 130
7 9 8 7 24 154
8 8 7 2 17 171
9 9 8 7 24 195
10 8 8 6 22 217

Nb 10 3 Nb 9 6 Série 1: 217

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 10 6 6 22 22
2 9 9 8 26 48
3 9 8 7 24 72
4 10 9 9 28 100
5 10 9 7 26 126
6 6 6 5 17 143
7 7 6 4 17 160
8 10 8 5 23 183
9 7 5 5 17 200
10 10 10 7 27 227

Nb 10 6 Nb 9 6 Série 2: 227
Total 10 9 Total 9 12 Séries 1+2: 444

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER

w
w

w
.t

ra
pt

a.
fr



L'Union salle 2X18 m 5 Novembre 2017
DEPART 1

7D
RAGARU EMMA
855880E
PAMIERS
CFCL

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 7 5 M 12 12
2 9 9 8 26 38
3 7 7 6 20 58
4 9 9 M 18 76
5 9 5 5 19 95
6 10 10 7 27 122
7 9 6 6 21 143
8 7 4 4 15 158
9 7 6 6 19 177
10 9 5 4 18 195

Nb 10 2 Nb 9 7 Série 1: 195

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 9 8 8 25 25
2 9 8 5 22 47
3 9 9 7 25 72
4 10 9 9 28 100
5 8 6 5 19 119
6 10 9 7 26 145
7 8 7 6 21 166
8 8 7 6 21 187
9 9 8 8 25 212
10 7 5 M 12 224

Nb 10 2 Nb 9 8 Série 2: 224
Total 10 4 Total 9 15 Séries 1+2: 419

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER

w
w

w
.t

ra
pt

a.
fr



L'Union salle 2X18 m 5 Novembre 2017
DEPART 1

8A
LE DREAU STEVEN
458016U
PAMIERS
SHCL

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 10 10 7 27 27
2 10 9 9 28 55
3 9 9 9 27 82
4 10 9 8 27 109
5 10 9 7 26 135
6 10 9 8 27 162
7 9 8 M 17 179
8 9 9 8 26 205
9 10 9 8 27 232
10 9 9 9 27 259

Nb 10 7 Nb 9 15 Série 1: 259

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 10 9 7 26 26
2 10 9 8 27 53
3 10 10 7 27 80
4 10 8 8 26 106
5 10 9 8 27 133
6 10 9 6 25 158
7 9 9 8 26 184
8 9 9 9 27 211
9 10 10 9 29 240
10 10 10 9 29 269

Nb 10 11 Nb 9 11 Série 2: 269
Total 10 18 Total 9 26 Séries 1+2: 528

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER

w
w

w
.t

ra
pt

a.
fr



L'Union salle 2X18 m 5 Novembre 2017
DEPART 1

8B
FRAGNI VIVIEN
629650C
LOGONNA-DAOULAS
SHCL

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 8 8 7 23 23
2 10 10 9 29 52
3 9 9 7 25 77
4 10 8 7 25 102
5 10 8 6 24 126
6 7 7 6 20 146
7 6 M M 6 152
8 10 8 7 25 177
9 8 8 7 23 200
10 8 6 M 14 214

Nb 10 5 Nb 9 3 Série 1: 214

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 9 7 7 23 23
2 8 8 7 23 46
3 9 7 7 23 69
4 7 6 M 13 82
5 7 6 M 13 95
6 9 M M 9 104
7 10 9 7 26 130
8 9 8 M 17 147
9 10 8 M 18 165
10 9 7 6 22 187

Nb 10 2 Nb 9 6 Série 2: 187
Total 10 7 Total 9 9 Séries 1+2: 401

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER

w
w

w
.t

ra
pt

a.
fr



L'Union salle 2X18 m 5 Novembre 2017
DEPART 1

8C
DUPRAT JULIEN
889316Y
MURET
SHCL

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 9 8 6 23 23
2 9 9 7 25 48
3 10 9 7 26 74
4 9 9 7 25 99
5 10 8 7 25 124
6 10 9 6 25 149
7 10 9 8 27 176
8 10 9 8 27 203
9 9 9 7 25 228
10 10 9 8 27 255

Nb 10 6 Nb 9 12 Série 1: 255

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 10 10 9 29 29
2 10 10 7 27 56
3 9 9 8 26 82
4 10 9 8 27 109
5 10 9 9 28 137
6 10 9 9 28 165
7 10 10 9 29 194
8 10 10 8 28 222
9 9 8 7 24 246
10 10 9 8 27 273

Nb 10 12 Nb 9 11 Série 2: 273
Total 10 18 Total 9 23 Séries 1+2: 528

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER

w
w

w
.t

ra
pt

a.
fr



L'Union salle 2X18 m 5 Novembre 2017
DEPART 1

8D
COLLONGUES CEDRIC
820265T
BALMA
JHCL

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 10 9 8 27 27
2 9 9 8 26 53
3 10 10 8 28 81
4 9 9 8 26 107
5 9 7 7 23 130
6 9 9 8 26 156
7 10 10 8 28 184
8 9 9 9 27 211
9 9 8 8 25 236
10 9 9 7 25 261

Nb 10 5 Nb 9 14 Série 1: 261

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 10 8 M 18 18
2 9 8 7 24 42
3 10 9 7 26 68
4 10 8 6 24 92
5 10 8 7 25 117
6 9 8 8 25 142
7 9 9 6 24 166
8 10 9 8 27 193
9 9 8 6 23 216
10 10 9 9 28 244

Nb 10 6 Nb 9 9 Série 2: 244
Total 10 11 Total 9 23 Séries 1+2: 505

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER

w
w

w
.t

ra
pt

a.
fr



L'Union salle 2X18 m 5 Novembre 2017
DEPART 1

9A
JOUVE JOCELYNE
907436U
FRONTON
SFCO

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 9 9 9 27 27
2 9 9 8 26 53
3 9 9 8 26 79
4 10 9 9 28 107
5 10 9 8 27 134
6 9 9 9 27 161
7 9 9 9 27 188
8 10 10 9 29 217
9 10 10 9 29 246
10 10 9 9 28 274

Nb 10 7 Nb 9 20 Série 1: 274

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 10 9 9 28 28
2 10 10 9 29 57
3 10 9 9 28 85
4 9 9 8 26 111
5 10 9 8 27 138
6 10 9 9 28 166
7 10 10 9 29 195
8 9 9 9 27 222
9 10 9 9 28 250
10 10 8 7 25 275

Nb 10 10 Nb 9 16 Série 2: 275
Total 10 17 Total 9 36 Séries 1+2: 549

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER

w
w

w
.t

ra
pt

a.
fr



L'Union salle 2X18 m 5 Novembre 2017
DEPART 1

9B
RAVIDAT RACHEL
250572L
PONTOISE
SFCO

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 9 9 9 27 27
2 10 9 9 28 55
3 9 9 9 27 82
4 9 9 8 26 108
5 10 10 9 29 137
6 10 9 9 28 165
7 10 9 9 28 193
8 9 9 8 26 219
9 10 9 9 28 247
10 10 10 9 29 276

Nb 10 8 Nb 9 20 Série 1: 276

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 10 9 9 28 28
2 9 8 7 24 52
3 10 10 9 29 81
4 10 9 M 19 100
5 9 9 9 27 127
6 10 9 8 27 154
7 9 9 8 26 180
8 9 9 8 26 206
9 10 9 8 27 233
10 10 9 9 28 261

Nb 10 7 Nb 9 16 Série 2: 261
Total 10 15 Total 9 36 Séries 1+2: 537

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER

w
w

w
.t

ra
pt

a.
fr



L'Union salle 2X18 m 5 Novembre 2017
DEPART 1

9C
BARBIER YANNICK
353023W
PECHBONNIEU
VHCO

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 10 9 9 28 28
2 10 10 9 29 57
3 10 10 9 29 86
4 10 9 9 28 114
5 10 10 9 29 143
6 10 10 9 29 172
7 10 10 9 29 201
8 10 9 9 28 229
9 9 9 9 27 256
10 9 9 9 27 283

Nb 10 13 Nb 9 17 Série 1: 283

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 10 10 9 29 29
2 10 9 9 28 57
3 10 10 9 29 86
4 10 9 9 28 114
5 10 10 9 29 143
6 10 10 9 29 172
7 10 9 9 28 200
8 10 9 9 28 228
9 10 10 10 30 258
10 10 9 9 28 286

Nb 10 16 Nb 9 14 Série 2: 286
Total 10 29 Total 9 31 Séries 1+2: 569

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER

w
w

w
.t

ra
pt

a.
fr



L'Union salle 2X18 m 5 Novembre 2017
DEPART 1

9D
PETRUS MARC
736585L
PECHBONNIEU
VHCO

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 9 9 9 27 27
2 9 9 9 27 54
3 10 9 9 28 82
4 10 10 9 29 111
5 10 9 9 28 139
6 9 9 8 26 165
7 10 9 9 28 193
8 9 9 6 24 217
9 9 9 9 27 244
10 9 9 8 26 270

Nb 10 5 Nb 9 22 Série 1: 270

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 10 9 9 28 28
2 9 9 9 27 55
3 10 9 9 28 83
4 10 9 9 28 111
5 10 9 9 28 139
6 10 9 9 28 167
7 9 9 9 27 194
8 10 10 9 29 223
9 10 9 9 28 251
10 9 9 9 27 278

Nb 10 8 Nb 9 22 Série 2: 278
Total 10 13 Total 9 44 Séries 1+2: 548

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER

w
w

w
.t

ra
pt

a.
fr



L'Union salle 2X18 m 5 Novembre 2017
DEPART 1

10A
DESCOURVIERES BENOIT
764285V
PECHBONNIEU
VHCO

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 9 9 9 27 27
2 10 10 9 29 56
3 9 9 9 27 83
4 10 9 8 27 110
5 10 9 9 28 138
6 10 10 9 29 167
7 10 10 9 29 196
8 10 9 9 28 224
9 10 9 9 28 252
10 10 9 9 28 280

Nb 10 11 Nb 9 18 Série 1: 280

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 10 10 9 29 29
2 9 9 M 18 47
3 10 10 9 29 76
4 10 9 9 28 104
5 10 10 10 30 134
6 10 10 9 29 163
7 10 9 9 28 191
8 9 8 M 17 208
9 9 9 8 26 234
10 10 9 9 28 262

Nb 10 12 Nb 9 14 Série 2: 262
Total 10 23 Total 9 32 Séries 1+2: 542

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER

w
w

w
.t

ra
pt

a.
fr



L'Union salle 2X18 m 5 Novembre 2017
DEPART 1

10C
CHARTRAIN AXEL
792711T
LUNION
JHCO

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 10 9 9 28 28
2 9 9 8 26 54
3 9 9 9 27 81
4 10 9 9 28 109
5 10 9 9 28 137
6 10 9 9 28 165
7 10 10 9 29 194
8 10 9 9 28 222
9 9 9 9 27 249
10 9 9 9 27 276

Nb 10 7 Nb 9 22 Série 1: 276

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 10 9 9 28 28
2 9 9 6 24 52
3 9 9 9 27 79
4 10 9 9 28 107
5 9 9 9 27 134
6 10 9 8 27 161
7 9 9 8 26 187
8 9 9 9 27 214
9 10 9 8 27 241
10 9 9 8 26 267

Nb 10 4 Nb 9 21 Série 2: 267
Total 10 11 Total 9 43 Séries 1+2: 543

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER

w
w

w
.t

ra
pt

a.
fr



L'Union salle 2X18 m 5 Novembre 2017
DEPART 1

10D
SALAS MATHIEU
806215W
FRONTON
JHCO

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 10 9 9 28 28
2 10 9 9 28 56
3 9 9 9 27 83
4 10 9 9 28 111
5 9 9 9 27 138
6 10 9 9 28 166
7 10 9 9 28 194
8 10 9 9 28 222
9 10 9 8 27 249
10 9 9 9 27 276

Nb 10 7 Nb 9 22 Série 1: 276

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 10 10 9 29 29
2 10 9 9 28 57
3 9 9 9 27 84
4 10 10 9 29 113
5 10 10 9 29 142
6 10 10 9 29 171
7 10 10 9 29 200
8 10 9 9 28 228
9 10 10 9 29 257
10 10 10 10 30 287

Nb 10 17 Nb 9 13 Série 2: 287
Total 10 24 Total 9 35 Séries 1+2: 563

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER

w
w

w
.t

ra
pt

a.
fr



L'Union salle 2X18 m 5 Novembre 2017
DEPART 1

11A
DOCQUOIS ANTONIN
891600F
BARAQUEVILLE
JHCO

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 9 9 8 26 26
2 10 9 8 27 53
3 10 9 9 28 81
4 9 9 9 27 108
5 9 9 9 27 135
6 9 9 9 27 162
7 9 9 7 25 187
8 10 9 9 28 215
9 9 9 8 26 241
10 10 9 9 28 269

Nb 10 4 Nb 9 22 Série 1: 269

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 9 9 8 26 26
2 10 9 7 26 52
3 9 9 9 27 79
4 10 9 9 28 107
5 10 9 8 27 134
6 10 10 9 29 163
7 9 9 9 27 190
8 9 9 9 27 217
9 9 9 9 27 244
10 9 9 9 27 271

Nb 10 5 Nb 9 22 Série 2: 271
Total 10 9 Total 9 44 Séries 1+2: 540

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER

w
w

w
.t

ra
pt

a.
fr



L'Union salle 2X18 m 5 Novembre 2017
DEPART 1

11B
DARDENNE STEPHANE
311932G
LUNION
SHCO

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 10 10 10 30 30
2 10 10 9 29 59
3 10 10 10 30 89
4 10 10 9 29 118
5 10 9 9 28 146
6 9 9 9 27 173
7 10 10 9 29 202
8 10 10 10 30 232
9 10 9 9 28 260
10 10 10 9 29 289

Nb 10 19 Nb 9 11 Série 1: 289

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 10 9 9 28 28
2 10 10 10 30 58
3 10 10 9 29 87
4 10 10 9 29 116
5 10 10 9 29 145
6 10 10 9 29 174
7 10 9 9 28 202
8 10 9 9 28 230
9 10 10 9 29 259
10 10 10 9 29 288

Nb 10 18 Nb 9 12 Série 2: 288
Total 10 37 Total 9 23 Séries 1+2: 577

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER

w
w

w
.t

ra
pt

a.
fr



L'Union salle 2X18 m 5 Novembre 2017
DEPART 1

11C
FISCHER MARC
363980F
LUNION
SHCO

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 9 9 9 27 27
2 10 9 9 28 55
3 10 10 9 29 84
4 10 10 9 29 113
5 10 9 9 28 141
6 10 9 9 28 169
7 9 9 9 27 196
8 9 9 9 27 223
9 10 9 9 28 251
10 10 9 9 28 279

Nb 10 9 Nb 9 21 Série 1: 279

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 10 9 9 28 28
2 9 9 9 27 55
3 10 10 9 29 84
4 9 9 9 27 111
5 10 10 9 29 140
6 10 10 9 29 169
7 10 9 9 28 197
8 10 10 9 29 226
9 10 9 9 28 254
10 10 10 9 29 283

Nb 10 13 Nb 9 17 Série 2: 283
Total 10 22 Total 9 38 Séries 1+2: 562

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER

w
w

w
.t

ra
pt

a.
fr



L'Union salle 2X18 m 5 Novembre 2017
DEPART 1

11D
PAPOT CEDRIC
638814N
LUNION
SHCO

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 10 9 9 28 28
2 10 9 9 28 56
3 10 9 9 28 84
4 10 9 9 28 112
5 9 9 9 27 139
6 10 9 9 28 167
7 10 9 9 28 195
8 10 10 9 29 224
9 10 9 9 28 252
10 9 9 9 27 279

Nb 10 9 Nb 9 21 Série 1: 279

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 10 9 8 27 27
2 10 10 9 29 56
3 9 9 9 27 83
4 10 10 9 29 112
5 10 10 9 29 141
6 10 10 9 29 170
7 10 9 9 28 198
8 9 9 9 27 225
9 10 10 9 29 254
10 10 10 10 30 284

Nb 10 15 Nb 9 14 Série 2: 284
Total 10 24 Total 9 35 Séries 1+2: 563

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER

w
w

w
.t

ra
pt

a.
fr



L'Union salle 2X18 m 5 Novembre 2017
DEPART 1

12A
CAZALENS THOMAS
897098G
FRONTON
CHCO

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 9 9 9 27 27
2 10 10 9 29 56
3 10 9 9 28 84
4 10 10 9 29 113
5 10 9 9 28 141
6 10 9 9 28 169
7 10 10 9 29 198
8 10 10 9 29 227
9 9 9 9 27 254
10 10 9 9 28 282

Nb 10 12 Nb 9 18 Série 1: 282

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 10 9 9 28 28
2 10 9 9 28 56
3 10 10 9 29 85
4 10 9 9 28 113
5 10 10 9 29 142
6 10 9 9 28 170
7 9 9 9 27 197
8 10 10 9 29 226
9 10 9 9 28 254
10 10 10 9 29 283

Nb 10 13 Nb 9 17 Série 2: 283
Total 10 25 Total 9 35 Séries 1+2: 565

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER

w
w

w
.t

ra
pt

a.
fr



L'Union salle 2X18 m 5 Novembre 2017
DEPART 1

12B
ZAHONERO MICHEL
015819V
CUGNAUX
SVHCO

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 10 9 9 28 28
2 9 8 8 25 53
3 10 10 9 29 82
4 9 9 8 26 108
5 9 9 9 27 135
6 9 9 8 26 161
7 10 9 9 28 189
8 9 9 9 27 216
9 9 8 8 25 241
10 10 9 9 28 269

Nb 10 5 Nb 9 19 Série 1: 269

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 9 9 8 26 26
2 10 10 9 29 55
3 10 9 9 28 83
4 10 9 9 28 111
5 10 9 9 28 139
6 10 10 9 29 168
7 9 9 9 27 195
8 10 9 9 28 223
9 9 9 9 27 250
10 10 10 9 29 279

Nb 10 10 Nb 9 19 Série 2: 279
Total 10 15 Total 9 38 Séries 1+2: 548

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER

w
w

w
.t

ra
pt

a.
fr



L'Union salle 2X18 m 5 Novembre 2017
DEPART 1

12C
SCHILLACI CLAUDE
232624C
MONTGISCARD
SVHCO

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

Nb 10 0 Nb 9 0 Série 1: 0

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

Nb 10 0 Nb 9 0 Série 2: 0
Total 10 0 Total 9 0 Séries 1+2: 0

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER

w
w

w
.t

ra
pt

a.
fr



L'Union salle 2X18 m 5 Novembre 2017
DEPART 1

12D
AUBERT CHRISTIAN
736121G
PECHBONNIEU
SVHCO

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 9 9 9 27 27
2 10 10 9 29 56
3 10 9 8 27 83
4 10 9 6 25 108
5 10 9 9 28 136
6 9 9 9 27 163
7 10 9 9 28 191
8 10 10 9 29 220
9 10 10 8 28 248
10 9 9 7 25 273

Nb 10 10 Nb 9 16 Série 1: 273

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 10 10 9 29 29
2 9 9 9 27 56
3 9 9 9 27 83
4 9 9 8 26 109
5 10 10 9 29 138
6 9 9 9 27 165
7 10 10 9 29 194
8 9 9 8 26 220
9 9 9 9 27 247
10 9 9 9 27 274

Nb 10 6 Nb 9 22 Série 2: 274
Total 10 16 Total 9 38 Séries 1+2: 547

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER

w
w

w
.t

ra
pt

a.
fr



L'Union salle 2X18 m 5 Novembre 2017
DEPART 1

13A
CARIE GUY
794161U
PECHBONNIEU
SVHCO

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 10 9 9 28 28
2 10 9 9 28 56
3 9 9 9 27 83
4 10 9 9 28 111
5 10 10 9 29 140
6 10 8 8 26 166
7 10 9 9 28 194
8 10 9 9 28 222
9 10 10 9 29 251
10 10 9 9 28 279

Nb 10 11 Nb 9 17 Série 1: 279

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 10 8 M 18 18
2 10 9 9 28 46
3 9 9 9 27 73
4 10 9 9 28 101
5 9 9 9 27 128
6 9 9 8 26 154
7 10 9 7 26 180
8 10 9 9 28 208
9 9 9 9 27 235
10 10 9 9 28 263

Nb 10 6 Nb 9 20 Série 2: 263
Total 10 17 Total 9 37 Séries 1+2: 542

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER

w
w

w
.t

ra
pt

a.
fr



L'Union salle 2X18 m 5 Novembre 2017
DEPART 1

13C
BONNET PIERRE
906109B
LUNION
SVHCO

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

Nb 10 0 Nb 9 0 Série 1: 0

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

Nb 10 0 Nb 9 0 Série 2: 0
Total 10 0 Total 9 0 Séries 1+2: 0

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER

w
w

w
.t

ra
pt

a.
fr



L'Union salle 2X18 m 5 Novembre 2017
DEPART 1

13D
DALBES REGIS
042995J
TOURNEFEUILLE
SVHCO

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 10 9 9 28 28
2 9 9 8 26 54
3 10 9 9 28 82
4 10 9 9 28 110
5 10 9 9 28 138
6 10 10 9 29 167
7 9 9 9 27 194
8 10 9 9 28 222
9 9 9 9 27 249
10 9 9 9 27 276

Nb 10 7 Nb 9 22 Série 1: 276

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 9 9 8 26 26
2 10 10 9 29 55
3 10 9 9 28 83
4 10 9 9 28 111
5 10 9 9 28 139
6 10 9 9 28 167
7 10 10 9 29 196
8 10 10 9 29 225
9 10 9 9 28 253
10 10 10 10 30 283

Nb 10 14 Nb 9 15 Série 2: 283
Total 10 21 Total 9 37 Séries 1+2: 559

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER

w
w

w
.t

ra
pt

a.
fr



L'Union salle 2X18 m 5 Novembre 2017
DEPART 1

14A
MARTY FLAVIEN
880029D
PAMIERS
MHCL

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 8 4 3 15 15
2 10 7 3 20 35
3 8 7 6 21 56
4 9 8 7 24 80
5 7 7 7 21 101
6 7 7 6 20 121
7 9 9 7 25 146
8 10 8 3 21 167
9 6 6 5 17 184
10 8 5 4 17 201

Nb 10 2 Nb 9 3 Série 1: 201

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 8 6 4 18 18
2 5 4 4 13 31
3 9 6 6 21 52
4 7 7 7 21 73
5 10 7 6 23 96
6 9 8 8 25 121
7 9 8 5 22 143
8 10 9 4 23 166
9 9 7 6 22 188
10 9 7 3 19 207

Nb 10 2 Nb 9 6 Série 2: 207
Total 10 4 Total 9 9 Séries 1+2: 408

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER

w
w

w
.t

ra
pt

a.
fr



L'Union salle 2X18 m 5 Novembre 2017
DEPART 1

14B
QUERBES JUSTIN
935664B
PECHBONNIEU
MHCL

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 9 8 7 24 24
2 8 7 6 21 45
3 9 8 7 24 69
4 9 9 8 26 95
5 8 8 8 24 119
6 10 6 5 21 140
7 9 8 8 25 165
8 7 7 5 19 184
9 9 7 6 22 206
10 7 6 6 19 225

Nb 10 1 Nb 9 6 Série 1: 225

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 8 7 6 21 21
2 9 6 5 20 41
3 7 7 7 21 62
4 9 9 8 26 88
5 10 9 9 28 116
6 9 8 8 25 141
7 9 9 7 25 166
8 10 7 1 18 184
9 10 9 7 26 210
10 9 7 7 23 233

Nb 10 3 Nb 9 10 Série 2: 233
Total 10 4 Total 9 16 Séries 1+2: 458

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER

w
w

w
.t

ra
pt

a.
fr



L'Union salle 2X18 m 5 Novembre 2017
DEPART 1

14C
TOPPAN BENJAMIN
892766Y
FRONTON
BHCL

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 10 7 5 22 22
2 10 9 5 24 46
3 8 7 6 21 67
4 6 5 4 15 82
5 10 8 5 23 105
6 9 9 7 25 130
7 9 7 6 22 152
8 8 8 7 23 175
9 8 8 8 24 199
10 8 8 4 20 219

Nb 10 3 Nb 9 4 Série 1: 219

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 8 8 6 22 22
2 8 6 5 19 41
3 8 8 5 21 62
4 9 8 8 25 87
5 9 8 8 25 112
6 10 8 6 24 136
7 9 5 2 16 152
8 8 7 7 22 174
9 9 6 6 21 195
10 9 7 7 23 218

Nb 10 1 Nb 9 5 Série 2: 218
Total 10 4 Total 9 9 Séries 1+2: 437

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER

w
w

w
.t

ra
pt

a.
fr



L'Union salle 2X18 m 5 Novembre 2017
DEPART 1

14D
HOUDAYER MEGANNE
893069C
BALMA
BFCL

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 9 7 6 22 22
2 7 7 6 20 42
3 8 6 6 20 62
4 8 8 6 22 84
5 8 6 5 19 103
6 8 8 6 22 125
7 9 8 7 24 149
8 8 7 4 19 168
9 10 8 7 25 193
10 10 9 8 27 220

Nb 10 2 Nb 9 3 Série 1: 220

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 9 8 7 24 24
2 8 7 6 21 45
3 10 7 6 23 68
4 8 8 7 23 91
5 10 9 8 27 118
6 10 9 7 26 144
7 9 9 2 20 164
8 10 8 7 25 189
9 8 7 7 22 211
10 9 7 6 22 233

Nb 10 4 Nb 9 6 Série 2: 233
Total 10 6 Total 9 9 Séries 1+2: 453

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER

w
w

w
.t

ra
pt

a.
fr



L'Union salle 2X18 m 5 Novembre 2017
DEPART 1

15A
ORTIZ ELYNE
901653H
PAMIERS
BFCL

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 6 5 3 14 14
2 6 5 3 14 28
3 9 9 3 21 49
4 8 8 7 23 72
5 8 7 M 15 87
6 10 7 7 24 111
7 10 9 8 27 138
8 7 7 6 20 158
9 8 8 7 23 181
10 6 4 M 10 191

Nb 10 2 Nb 9 3 Série 1: 191

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 7 6 3 16 16
2 8 8 8 24 40
3 10 9 6 25 65
4 8 6 2 16 81
5 8 5 4 17 98
6 10 9 5 24 122
7 8 8 5 21 143
8 9 6 3 18 161
9 9 9 1 19 180
10 9 9 6 24 204

Nb 10 2 Nb 9 7 Série 2: 204
Total 10 4 Total 9 10 Séries 1+2: 395

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER

w
w

w
.t

ra
pt

a.
fr



L'Union salle 2X18 m 5 Novembre 2017
DEPART 1

15B
AMIEL LOLA
920998K
PAMIERS
BFCL

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 7 7 4 18 18
2 6 6 3 15 33
3 4 3 M 7 40
4 5 M M 5 45
5 8 4 2 14 59
6 3 2 2 7 66
7 7 5 M 12 78
8 9 8 M 17 95
9 10 9 4 23 118
10 9 4 M 13 131

Nb 10 1 Nb 9 3 Série 1: 131

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 7 5 M 12 12
2 4 3 M 7 19
3 8 4 3 15 34
4 7 3 M 10 44
5 7 4 1 12 56
6 9 8 7 24 80
7 7 7 M 14 94
8 5 4 M 9 103
9 9 5 2 16 119
10 5 4 3 12 131

Nb 10 0 Nb 9 2 Série 2: 131
Total 10 1 Total 9 5 Séries 1+2: 262

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER

w
w

w
.t

ra
pt

a.
fr



L'Union salle 2X18 m 5 Novembre 2017
DEPART 1

15C
SUBRA CHLOE
927412G
PAMIERS
BFCL

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 7 6 4 17 17
2 8 7 3 18 35
3 7 5 5 17 52
4 10 8 6 24 76
5 8 8 8 24 100
6 10 9 9 28 128
7 10 8 8 26 154
8 8 7 5 20 174
9 9 6 4 19 193
10 9 8 7 24 217

Nb 10 3 Nb 9 4 Série 1: 217

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 9 7 6 22 22
2 5 3 2 10 32
3 7 7 7 21 53
4 8 6 4 18 71
5 9 9 5 23 94
6 9 9 8 26 120
7 10 7 5 22 142
8 8 6 4 18 160
9 6 5 3 14 174
10 8 8 5 21 195

Nb 10 1 Nb 9 5 Série 2: 195
Total 10 4 Total 9 9 Séries 1+2: 412

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER

w
w

w
.t

ra
pt

a.
fr



L'Union salle 2X18 m 5 Novembre 2017
DEPART 1

15D
MATAIX PABLO
858303N
LUNION
MHCL

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 8 6 2 16 16
2 10 9 6 25 41
3 8 8 7 23 64
4 7 7 5 19 83
5 9 7 4 20 103
6 6 5 4 15 118
7 9 9 9 27 145
8 10 5 2 17 162
9 8 1 M 9 171
10 8 7 3 18 189

Nb 10 2 Nb 9 5 Série 1: 189

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 10 9 4 23 23
2 8 7 5 20 43
3 9 8 6 23 66
4 10 5 3 18 84
5 9 8 5 22 106
6 6 5 4 15 121
7 10 6 6 22 143
8 10 8 6 24 167
9 8 6 6 20 187
10 9 8 7 24 211

Nb 10 4 Nb 9 4 Série 2: 211
Total 10 6 Total 9 9 Séries 1+2: 400

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER

w
w

w
.t

ra
pt

a.
fr



L'Union salle 2X18 m 5 Novembre 2017
DEPART 1

16A
CASTRE SAMUEL
789619G
CAUSSADE
CHCL

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 9 7 6 22 22
2 10 7 7 24 46
3 9 8 7 24 70
4 7 6 4 17 87
5 8 7 6 21 108
6 9 7 6 22 130
7 10 9 7 26 156
8 9 9 6 24 180
9 10 8 7 25 205
10 8 7 6 21 226

Nb 10 3 Nb 9 6 Série 1: 226

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 10 7 5 22 22
2 8 7 6 21 43
3 8 7 4 19 62
4 7 5 4 16 78
5 8 8 6 22 100
6 8 6 2 16 116
7 10 9 M 19 135
8 9 8 3 20 155
9 10 9 8 27 182
10 8 8 6 22 204

Nb 10 3 Nb 9 3 Série 2: 204
Total 10 6 Total 9 9 Séries 1+2: 430

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER

w
w

w
.t

ra
pt

a.
fr



L'Union salle 2X18 m 5 Novembre 2017
DEPART 1

16B
RAVAUX MIREILLE
741338C
BALMA
VFCL

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 10 9 6 25 25
2 10 10 9 29 54
3 9 7 7 23 77
4 9 9 8 26 103
5 9 9 8 26 129
6 9 9 9 27 156
7 10 8 8 26 182
8 9 8 7 24 206
9 9 8 8 25 231
10 10 9 8 27 258

Nb 10 5 Nb 9 13 Série 1: 258

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 10 10 8 28 28
2 10 10 9 29 57
3 10 9 8 27 84
4 10 8 8 26 110
5 8 7 6 21 131
6 9 9 8 26 157
7 8 7 M 15 172
8 7 7 7 21 193
9 10 10 10 30 223
10 9 9 8 26 249

Nb 10 9 Nb 9 6 Série 2: 249
Total 10 14 Total 9 19 Séries 1+2: 507

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER

w
w

w
.t

ra
pt

a.
fr



L'Union salle 2X18 m 5 Novembre 2017
DEPART 1

16C
LAUDREN IRVIN
900908Y
CAUSSADE
CHCL

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 8 8 6 22 22
2 9 8 8 25 47
3 10 10 9 29 76
4 9 8 8 25 101
5 8 8 6 22 123
6 10 10 9 29 152
7 9 9 7 25 177
8 9 9 7 25 202
9 9 9 9 27 229
10 10 10 6 26 255

Nb 10 6 Nb 9 11 Série 1: 255

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 10 9 7 26 26
2 9 7 7 23 49
3 8 8 6 22 71
4 10 10 8 28 99
5 10 7 7 24 123
6 10 10 8 28 151
7 10 8 8 26 177
8 10 9 7 26 203
9 9 8 7 24 227
10 9 9 6 24 251

Nb 10 8 Nb 9 6 Série 2: 251
Total 10 14 Total 9 17 Séries 1+2: 506

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER

w
w

w
.t

ra
pt

a.
fr



L'Union salle 2X18 m 5 Novembre 2017
DEPART 1

16D
BLIN SEVERINE
464863L
CAUSSADE
SFCL

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 10 8 8 26 26
2 9 9 9 27 53
3 10 9 7 26 79
4 10 9 9 28 107
5 10 10 10 30 137
6 10 9 9 28 165
7 10 10 9 29 194
8 10 10 9 29 223
9 10 9 9 28 251
10 9 9 9 27 278

Nb 10 12 Nb 9 15 Série 1: 278

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 10 10 10 30 30
2 10 10 8 28 58
3 10 10 9 29 87
4 9 9 8 26 113
5 10 9 9 28 141
6 9 9 9 27 168
7 9 8 8 25 193
8 9 9 9 27 220
9 10 9 9 28 248
10 10 10 10 30 278

Nb 10 12 Nb 9 14 Série 2: 278
Total 10 24 Total 9 29 Séries 1+2: 556

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER

w
w

w
.t

ra
pt

a.
fr



L'Union salle 2X18 m 5 Novembre 2017
DEPART 1

17A
PINCEMAIL JOSEPH
733211U
CUGNAUX
VHCL

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 10 10 8 28 28
2 9 7 6 22 50
3 10 8 7 25 75
4 10 9 M 19 94
5 9 9 8 26 120
6 10 7 6 23 143
7 7 7 6 20 163
8 9 8 7 24 187
9 9 8 7 24 211
10 6 6 6 18 229

Nb 10 5 Nb 9 6 Série 1: 229

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 9 9 8 26 26
2 9 9 M 18 44
3 8 7 M 15 59
4 10 7 6 23 82
5 10 6 6 22 104
6 10 8 M 18 122
7 9 9 8 26 148
8 9 9 7 25 173
9 8 7 M 15 188
10 8 7 M 15 203

Nb 10 3 Nb 9 8 Série 2: 203
Total 10 8 Total 9 14 Séries 1+2: 432

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER

w
w

w
.t

ra
pt

a.
fr



L'Union salle 2X18 m 5 Novembre 2017
DEPART 1

17B
LEJEUNE ROMAIN
881975U
CAUSSADE
CHCL

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 9 9 7 25 25
2 9 8 6 23 48
3 8 7 5 20 68
4 8 7 7 22 90
5 9 8 7 24 114
6 9 9 9 27 141
7 8 7 7 22 163
8 10 8 8 26 189
9 10 6 6 22 211
10 8 8 7 23 234

Nb 10 2 Nb 9 7 Série 1: 234

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 9 8 7 24 24
2 10 10 5 25 49
3 8 8 7 23 72
4 10 9 9 28 100
5 8 7 5 20 120
6 9 9 9 27 147
7 9 9 9 27 174
8 9 8 8 25 199
9 8 7 7 22 221
10 9 8 8 25 246

Nb 10 3 Nb 9 11 Série 2: 246
Total 10 5 Total 9 18 Séries 1+2: 480

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER

w
w

w
.t

ra
pt

a.
fr



L'Union salle 2X18 m 5 Novembre 2017
DEPART 1

17D
TOCCI LEO
840236A
TOURNEFEUILLE
JHCL

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 10 9 9 28 28
2 10 10 8 28 56
3 10 9 7 26 82
4 10 10 9 29 111
5 9 9 7 25 136
6 10 10 9 29 165
7 10 10 6 26 191
8 9 9 9 27 218
9 10 10 8 28 246
10 10 10 M 20 266

Nb 10 14 Nb 9 10 Série 1: 266

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 9 8 8 25 25
2 9 8 7 24 49
3 10 10 10 30 79
4 9 9 9 27 106
5 10 8 7 25 131
6 10 10 8 28 159
7 9 9 7 25 184
8 9 9 9 27 211
9 9 9 9 27 238
10 10 9 9 28 266

Nb 10 7 Nb 9 15 Série 2: 266
Total 10 21 Total 9 25 Séries 1+2: 532

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER

w
w

w
.t

ra
pt

a.
fr



L'Union salle 2X18 m 5 Novembre 2017
DEPART 1

21A
ARGOUZE AMANDINE
907493F
MONTGISCARD
CFBB

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 9 8 6 23 23
2 9 7 6 22 45
3 7 7 4 18 63
4 10 8 7 25 88
5 9 8 6 23 111
6 7 7 4 18 129
7 8 7 4 19 148
8 7 6 6 19 167
9 10 10 8 28 195
10 8 8 8 24 219

Nb 10 3 Nb 9 3 Série 1: 219

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 10 9 5 24 24
2 9 6 5 20 44
3 9 9 3 21 65
4 9 9 6 24 89
5 10 9 6 25 114
6 8 8 5 21 135
7 8 8 7 23 158
8 10 6 3 19 177
9 10 7 5 22 199
10 9 8 5 22 221

Nb 10 4 Nb 9 8 Série 2: 221
Total 10 7 Total 9 11 Séries 1+2: 440

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER

w
w

w
.t

ra
pt

a.
fr



L'Union salle 2X18 m 5 Novembre 2017
DEPART 1

21B
DUPRAT COLINE
926524S
PAMIERS
MFCL

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 9 8 8 25 25
2 7 6 5 18 43
3 9 8 5 22 65
4 8 7 6 21 86
5 9 3 3 15 101
6 9 9 5 23 124
7 8 7 6 21 145
8 9 9 7 25 170
9 9 8 8 25 195
10 9 8 8 25 220

Nb 10 0 Nb 9 9 Série 1: 220

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 10 7 6 23 23
2 8 7 5 20 43
3 9 9 5 23 66
4 6 6 6 18 84
5 8 4 4 16 100
6 10 7 4 21 121
7 10 7 6 23 144
8 9 8 7 24 168
9 9 6 3 18 186
10 7 7 5 19 205

Nb 10 3 Nb 9 4 Série 2: 205
Total 10 3 Total 9 13 Séries 1+2: 425

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER

w
w

w
.t

ra
pt

a.
fr



L'Union salle 2X18 m 5 Novembre 2017
DEPART 1

21C
AILLAS DORIAN
837656W
LUNION
MHCL

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 10 7 6 23 23
2 9 9 7 25 48
3 10 7 7 24 72
4 8 7 5 20 92
5 10 7 7 24 116
6 10 10 7 27 143
7 10 9 6 25 168
8 9 9 7 25 193
9 10 6 6 22 215
10 10 8 7 25 240

Nb 10 8 Nb 9 5 Série 1: 240

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 10 5 4 19 19
2 8 7 6 21 40
3 10 9 7 26 66
4 8 7 5 20 86
5 9 7 5 21 107
6 9 6 6 21 128
7 9 7 7 23 151
8 10 8 7 25 176
9 8 8 5 21 197
10 9 8 8 25 222

Nb 10 3 Nb 9 5 Série 2: 222
Total 10 11 Total 9 10 Séries 1+2: 462

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER

w
w

w
.t

ra
pt

a.
fr



L'Union salle 2X18 m 5 Novembre 2017
DEPART 1

22A
BODEL ANNA
865719Z
CAUSSADE
MFCL

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 9 8 7 24 24
2 9 9 7 25 49
3 9 9 7 25 74
4 10 8 6 24 98
5 8 8 7 23 121
6 9 9 7 25 146
7 9 8 6 23 169
8 9 8 5 22 191
9 9 8 7 24 215
10 9 8 7 24 239

Nb 10 1 Nb 9 11 Série 1: 239

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 8 8 7 23 23
2 10 8 7 25 48
3 10 9 8 27 75
4 10 8 8 26 101
5 9 6 6 21 122
6 10 8 7 25 147
7 8 7 6 21 168
8 7 7 7 21 189
9 9 9 6 24 213
10 9 8 7 24 237

Nb 10 4 Nb 9 5 Série 2: 237
Total 10 5 Total 9 16 Séries 1+2: 476

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER

w
w

w
.t

ra
pt

a.
fr



L'Union salle 2X18 m 5 Novembre 2017
DEPART 1

22B
DELRIEU-GROS ERWAN
890459R
CAUSSADE
BHCL

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 8 7 5 20 20
2 9 9 7 25 45
3 7 7 6 20 65
4 9 9 6 24 89
5 10 9 8 27 116
6 8 6 5 19 135
7 7 4 3 14 149
8 10 10 7 27 176
9 9 7 5 21 197
10 7 7 4 18 215

Nb 10 3 Nb 9 6 Série 1: 215

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 10 7 7 24 24
2 8 7 7 22 46
3 7 6 4 17 63
4 5 4 M 9 72
5 9 9 M 18 90
6 9 6 6 21 111
7 9 9 6 24 135
8 10 9 M 19 154
9 9 8 8 25 179
10 7 5 5 17 196

Nb 10 2 Nb 9 7 Série 2: 196
Total 10 5 Total 9 13 Séries 1+2: 411

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER

w
w

w
.t

ra
pt

a.
fr



L'Union salle 2X18 m 5 Novembre 2017
DEPART 1

22C
BOGGIONE LUCAS
843799Y
LUNION
MHCL

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 9 9 8 26 26
2 9 8 3 20 46
3 9 6 4 19 65
4 8 8 6 22 87
5 8 7 7 22 109
6 9 8 2 19 128
7 7 7 7 21 149
8 9 8 3 20 169
9 9 9 7 25 194
10 8 7 6 21 215

Nb 10 0 Nb 9 8 Série 1: 215

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 8 6 6 20 20
2 8 8 7 23 43
3 7 5 4 16 59
4 10 6 3 19 78
5 9 8 8 25 103
6 9 9 8 26 129
7 10 9 7 26 155
8 8 6 5 19 174
9 9 8 8 25 199
10 10 8 7 25 224

Nb 10 3 Nb 9 5 Série 2: 224
Total 10 3 Total 9 13 Séries 1+2: 439

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER

w
w

w
.t

ra
pt

a.
fr



L'Union salle 2X18 m 5 Novembre 2017
DEPART 2

1A
SOULA THIERRY
734165F
AUZEVILLE
VHCL

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 10 9 9 28 28
2 10 9 9 28 56
3 10 8 8 26 82
4 10 10 8 28 110
5 10 10 10 30 140
6 10 9 9 28 168
7 8 7 7 22 190
8 10 9 9 28 218
9 10 10 8 28 246
10 10 9 5 24 270

Nb 10 13 Nb 9 9 Série 1: 270

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 9 8 4 21 21
2 9 9 8 26 47
3 10 9 8 27 74
4 9 9 7 25 99
5 8 8 5 21 120
6 9 9 8 26 146
7 10 9 7 26 172
8 10 8 8 26 198
9 10 9 8 27 225
10 10 10 9 29 254

Nb 10 6 Nb 9 11 Série 2: 254
Total 10 19 Total 9 20 Séries 1+2: 524

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER

w
w

w
.t

ra
pt

a.
fr



L'Union salle 2X18 m 5 Novembre 2017
DEPART 2

1B
ROUSSEL LAURENT
741187N
CUGNAUX
VHCL

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 10 8 6 24 24
2 10 10 7 27 51
3 10 9 7 26 77
4 9 9 7 25 102
5 8 8 8 24 126
6 10 8 8 26 152
7 10 7 7 24 176
8 9 7 7 23 199
9 9 6 6 21 220
10 10 9 8 27 247

Nb 10 7 Nb 9 6 Série 1: 247

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 9 8 8 25 25
2 9 9 8 26 51
3 9 8 7 24 75
4 8 8 8 24 99
5 9 8 8 25 124
6 10 8 8 26 150
7 7 7 6 20 170
8 10 10 8 28 198
9 10 10 6 26 224
10 10 8 8 26 250

Nb 10 6 Nb 9 5 Série 2: 250
Total 10 13 Total 9 11 Séries 1+2: 497

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER

w
w

w
.t

ra
pt

a.
fr



L'Union salle 2X18 m 5 Novembre 2017
DEPART 2

1C
GONZALEZ CHRISTIAN
812281P
MAZAMET
VHCL

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 9 9 7 25 25
2 9 7 7 23 48
3 9 9 8 26 74
4 8 7 7 22 96
5 10 9 7 26 122
6 10 9 8 27 149
7 9 9 8 26 175
8 8 8 7 23 198
9 9 9 8 26 224
10 9 8 8 25 249

Nb 10 2 Nb 9 12 Série 1: 249

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 10 9 7 26 26
2 10 9 7 26 52
3 10 8 5 23 75
4 9 7 7 23 98
5 8 8 7 23 121
6 10 9 8 27 148
7 8 8 4 20 168
8 10 9 6 25 193
9 10 9 9 28 221
10 9 8 8 25 246

Nb 10 6 Nb 9 8 Série 2: 246
Total 10 8 Total 9 20 Séries 1+2: 495

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER

w
w

w
.t

ra
pt

a.
fr



L'Union salle 2X18 m 5 Novembre 2017
DEPART 2

1D
FIRZE JOEL
832480V
MONTAUBAN
VHCL

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 10 7 6 23 23
2 9 9 7 25 48
3 7 7 6 20 68
4 7 7 6 20 88
5 8 4 4 16 104
6 10 7 6 23 127
7 8 7 6 21 148
8 10 9 9 28 176
9 10 7 7 24 200
10 8 8 4 20 220

Nb 10 4 Nb 9 4 Série 1: 220

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 9 8 5 22 22
2 9 9 7 25 47
3 10 8 7 25 72
4 8 6 5 19 91
5 8 7 6 21 112
6 9 8 6 23 135
7 7 6 4 17 152
8 9 8 8 25 177
9 10 7 6 23 200
10 7 6 5 18 218

Nb 10 2 Nb 9 5 Série 2: 218
Total 10 6 Total 9 9 Séries 1+2: 438

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER

w
w

w
.t

ra
pt

a.
fr



L'Union salle 2X18 m 5 Novembre 2017
DEPART 2

2A
BAILLION ERIC
907286F
LAVAUR
VHCL

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 9 9 4 22 22
2 8 7 5 20 42
3 9 9 6 24 66
4 10 8 6 24 90
5 9 7 6 22 112
6 9 8 7 24 136
7 9 9 5 23 159
8 9 5 4 18 177
9 9 9 9 27 204
10 7 5 4 16 220

Nb 10 1 Nb 9 12 Série 1: 220

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 9 7 2 18 18
2 9 8 6 23 41
3 7 6 5 18 59
4 10 8 7 25 84
5 6 4 1 11 95
6 8 7 5 20 115
7 9 7 7 23 138
8 9 9 9 27 165
9 10 6 6 22 187
10 9 7 6 22 209

Nb 10 2 Nb 9 7 Série 2: 209
Total 10 3 Total 9 19 Séries 1+2: 429

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER

w
w

w
.t

ra
pt

a.
fr



L'Union salle 2X18 m 5 Novembre 2017
DEPART 2

2B
PINCEMAIL JOSEPH
733211U
CUGNAUX
VHCL

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 10 10 9 29 29
2 9 8 6 23 52
3 10 7 M 17 69
4 10 9 7 26 95
5 9 9 6 24 119
6 9 8 M 17 136
7 9 8 7 24 160
8 9 9 8 26 186
9 9 7 7 23 209
10 10 10 9 29 238

Nb 10 6 Nb 9 11 Série 1: 238

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 10 9 7 26 26
2 9 8 8 25 51
3 10 9 8 27 78
4 10 8 6 24 102
5 10 9 7 26 128
6 8 7 7 22 150
7 8 8 8 24 174
8 10 10 9 29 203
9 10 9 8 27 230
10 8 6 M 14 244

Nb 10 7 Nb 9 6 Série 2: 244
Total 10 13 Total 9 17 Séries 1+2: 482

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER

w
w

w
.t

ra
pt

a.
fr



L'Union salle 2X18 m 5 Novembre 2017
DEPART 2

2C
CONSTANS NICOLAS
328506X
LAVAUR
SHCL

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 10 10 7 27 27
2 10 9 9 28 55
3 9 8 8 25 80
4 10 8 8 26 106
5 9 9 8 26 132
6 10 9 8 27 159
7 10 8 7 25 184
8 10 9 7 26 210
9 9 9 8 26 236
10 10 9 7 26 262

Nb 10 8 Nb 9 10 Série 1: 262

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 8 8 7 23 23
2 9 9 9 27 50
3 10 10 9 29 79
4 10 9 8 27 106
5 10 9 9 28 134
6 9 9 8 26 160
7 10 9 8 27 187
8 10 9 8 27 214
9 10 9 8 27 241
10 9 8 8 25 266

Nb 10 7 Nb 9 13 Série 2: 266
Total 10 15 Total 9 23 Séries 1+2: 528

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER

w
w

w
.t

ra
pt

a.
fr



L'Union salle 2X18 m 5 Novembre 2017
DEPART 2

2D
DOUCE CLEMENT
632935Y
CARCASSONNE
SHCL

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 9 9 6 24 24
2 8 7 6 21 45
3 9 8 6 23 68
4 9 9 9 27 95
5 8 7 7 22 117
6 10 10 8 28 145
7 9 8 8 25 170
8 9 8 6 23 193
9 10 9 8 27 220
10 8 7 6 21 241

Nb 10 3 Nb 9 9 Série 1: 241

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 9 8 8 25 25
2 8 8 6 22 47
3 9 7 7 23 70
4 9 7 6 22 92
5 9 8 7 24 116
6 10 8 M 18 134
7 9 8 6 23 157
8 9 8 6 23 180
9 9 9 9 27 207
10 9 9 8 26 233

Nb 10 1 Nb 9 11 Série 2: 233
Total 10 4 Total 9 20 Séries 1+2: 474

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER

w
w

w
.t

ra
pt

a.
fr



L'Union salle 2X18 m 5 Novembre 2017
DEPART 2

3A
CAUBIN JEROME
817042P
TOURNEFEUILLE
SHCL

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 7 6 5 18 18
2 10 10 9 29 47
3 9 8 5 22 69
4 8 7 6 21 90
5 6 5 4 15 105
6 7 5 2 14 119
7 8 7 6 21 140
8 8 3 1 12 152
9 7 5 3 15 167
10 9 6 3 18 185

Nb 10 2 Nb 9 3 Série 1: 185

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 9 5 4 18 18
2 9 8 4 21 39
3 10 5 3 18 57
4 9 7 6 22 79
5 9 8 3 20 99
6 7 6 4 17 116
7 9 6 4 19 135
8 9 7 6 22 157
9 7 5 5 17 174
10 9 9 8 26 200

Nb 10 1 Nb 9 8 Série 2: 200
Total 10 3 Total 9 11 Séries 1+2: 385

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER

w
w

w
.t

ra
pt

a.
fr



L'Union salle 2X18 m 5 Novembre 2017
DEPART 2

3B
HOURCADE MANUEL
899053G
LAVAUR
SHCL

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 10 10 9 29 29
2 10 9 8 27 56
3 10 9 8 27 83
4 10 10 9 29 112
5 9 8 8 25 137
6 9 8 7 24 161
7 9 9 8 26 187
8 10 9 8 27 214
9 10 10 9 29 243
10 10 9 8 27 270

Nb 10 10 Nb 9 11 Série 1: 270

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 9 8 8 25 25
2 10 9 8 27 52
3 10 10 9 29 81
4 9 9 8 26 107
5 10 9 8 27 134
6 9 8 7 24 158
7 9 9 8 26 184
8 9 8 5 22 206
9 10 9 8 27 233
10 9 9 7 25 258

Nb 10 5 Nb 9 13 Série 2: 258
Total 10 15 Total 9 24 Séries 1+2: 528

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER

w
w

w
.t

ra
pt

a.
fr



L'Union salle 2X18 m 5 Novembre 2017
DEPART 2

3C
FENOUL SEBASTIEN
912715G
ALBI HANDIMUT
SHCL

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 10 10 9 29 29
2 9 9 7 25 54
3 10 9 9 28 82
4 9 9 9 27 109
5 10 9 9 28 137
6 10 8 8 26 163
7 9 9 9 27 190
8 10 7 3 20 210
9 10 10 8 28 238
10 10 10 6 26 264

Nb 10 10 Nb 9 13 Série 1: 264

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 10 10 9 29 29
2 10 9 9 28 57
3 10 9 7 26 83
4 10 8 8 26 109
5 10 9 8 27 136
6 10 9 8 27 163
7 10 10 9 29 192
8 10 9 7 26 218
9 9 9 8 26 244
10 10 10 9 29 273

Nb 10 12 Nb 9 11 Série 2: 273
Total 10 22 Total 9 24 Séries 1+2: 537

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER

w
w

w
.t

ra
pt

a.
fr



L'Union salle 2X18 m 5 Novembre 2017
DEPART 2

3D
BARBA CHRISTOPHE
920907L
LUNION
VHCL

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 9 8 5 22 22
2 9 7 7 23 45
3 8 8 8 24 69
4 8 8 7 23 92
5 10 9 7 26 118
6 10 10 8 28 146
7 8 7 6 21 167
8 10 9 9 28 195
9 10 8 7 25 220
10 9 6 5 20 240

Nb 10 5 Nb 9 6 Série 1: 240

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 9 9 9 27 27
2 8 8 7 23 50
3 10 7 6 23 73
4 10 6 6 22 95
5 9 8 8 25 120
6 9 6 4 19 139
7 9 6 5 20 159
8 6 6 5 17 176
9 9 8 5 22 198
10 8 7 5 20 218

Nb 10 2 Nb 9 7 Série 2: 218
Total 10 7 Total 9 13 Séries 1+2: 458

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER

w
w

w
.t

ra
pt

a.
fr



L'Union salle 2X18 m 5 Novembre 2017
DEPART 2

4A
HEMON SYLVIE
710549L
LEGUEVIN
SFBB

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 8 7 7 22 22
2 8 8 5 21 43
3 10 7 4 21 64
4 8 7 4 19 83
5 10 5 4 19 102
6 10 8 8 26 128
7 10 8 8 26 154
8 8 6 6 20 174
9 8 6 6 20 194
10 9 7 6 22 216

Nb 10 4 Nb 9 1 Série 1: 216

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 9 8 8 25 25
2 8 6 5 19 44
3 8 5 M 13 57
4 7 5 5 17 74
5 10 10 7 27 101
6 6 5 2 13 114
7 9 6 6 21 135
8 9 9 8 26 161
9 8 8 7 23 184
10 9 9 8 26 210

Nb 10 2 Nb 9 6 Série 2: 210
Total 10 6 Total 9 7 Séries 1+2: 426

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER

w
w

w
.t

ra
pt

a.
fr



L'Union salle 2X18 m 5 Novembre 2017
DEPART 2

4B
VORDY LAURENCE
893472R
LAVELANET
SFBB

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 9 9 7 25 25
2 7 6 6 19 44
3 10 7 5 22 66
4 8 8 1 17 83
5 10 10 7 27 110
6 7 7 7 21 131
7 6 5 4 15 146
8 9 8 7 24 170
9 9 6 3 18 188
10 9 9 5 23 211

Nb 10 3 Nb 9 6 Série 1: 211

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 8 7 5 20 20
2 8 6 4 18 38
3 10 9 5 24 62
4 7 6 4 17 79
5 9 7 4 20 99
6 8 7 4 19 118
7 9 9 5 23 141
8 8 8 4 20 161
9 9 8 6 23 184
10 8 7 6 21 205

Nb 10 1 Nb 9 5 Série 2: 205
Total 10 4 Total 9 11 Séries 1+2: 416

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER

w
w

w
.t

ra
pt

a.
fr



L'Union salle 2X18 m 5 Novembre 2017
DEPART 2

4C
SYLVESTRE NADINE
914172R
MONTGISCARD
SFBB

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 10 7 4 21 21
2 10 5 M 15 36
3 5 3 2 10 46
4 9 7 4 20 66
5 5 3 2 10 76
6 8 5 3 16 92
7 6 4 M 10 102
8 5 2 2 9 111
9 3 1 1 5 116
10 9 9 M 18 134

Nb 10 2 Nb 9 3 Série 1: 134

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 7 4 4 15 15
2 6 1 M 7 22
3 8 7 6 21 43
4 10 9 5 24 67
5 4 3 2 9 76
6 8 8 4 20 96
7 9 5 4 18 114
8 8 3 2 13 127
9 8 6 5 19 146
10 9 8 4 21 167

Nb 10 1 Nb 9 3 Série 2: 167
Total 10 3 Total 9 6 Séries 1+2: 301

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER

w
w

w
.t

ra
pt

a.
fr



L'Union salle 2X18 m 5 Novembre 2017
DEPART 2

4D
FENIE FRANCE
937801Z
MONTAUBAN
SFBB

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 10 4 M 14 14
2 7 6 1 14 28
3 4 1 M 5 33
4 5 3 M 8 41
5 6 5 M 11 52
6 5 5 3 13 65
7 7 5 M 12 77
8 6 2 M 8 85
9 8 7 4 19 104
10 10 9 2 21 125

Nb 10 2 Nb 9 1 Série 1: 125

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 6 5 2 13 13
2 4 4 2 10 23
3 6 1 M 7 30
4 8 6 4 18 48
5 6 1 1 8 56
6 10 8 5 23 79
7 8 5 4 17 96
8 10 6 3 19 115
9 7 3 1 11 126
10 7 7 5 19 145

Nb 10 2 Nb 9 0 Série 2: 145
Total 10 4 Total 9 1 Séries 1+2: 270

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER

w
w

w
.t

ra
pt

a.
fr



L'Union salle 2X18 m 5 Novembre 2017
DEPART 2

5A
VERCELLINO LAETITIA
939727T
FONSORBES
SFBB

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 3 2 1 6 6
2 8 2 M 10 16
3 8 5 M 13 29
4 7 5 M 12 41
5 7 3 M 10 51
6 9 2 M 11 62
7 8 5 M 13 75
8 7 5 M 12 87
9 7 M M 7 94
10 10 7 7 24 118

Nb 10 1 Nb 9 1 Série 1: 118

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 7 5 4 16 16
2 6 4 4 14 30
3 3 M M 3 33
4 1 M M 1 34
5 8 8 M 16 50
6 2 M M 2 52
7 6 5 3 14 66
8 3 3 M 6 72
9 7 2 2 11 83
10 4 4 4 12 95

Nb 10 0 Nb 9 0 Série 2: 95
Total 10 1 Total 9 1 Séries 1+2: 213

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER

w
w

w
.t

ra
pt

a.
fr



L'Union salle 2X18 m 5 Novembre 2017
DEPART 2

5B
BOISSONNET ARMAND
715040T
CASTELSARRASIN
JHCL

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

Nb 10 0 Nb 9 0 Série 1: 0

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

Nb 10 0 Nb 9 0 Série 2: 0
Total 10 0 Total 9 0 Séries 1+2: 0

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER

w
w

w
.t

ra
pt

a.
fr



L'Union salle 2X18 m 5 Novembre 2017
DEPART 2

5C
LEBRUN LOIC
864636X
CUGNAUX
CHCL

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

Nb 10 0 Nb 9 0 Série 1: 0

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

Nb 10 0 Nb 9 0 Série 2: 0
Total 10 0 Total 9 0 Séries 1+2: 0

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER

w
w

w
.t

ra
pt

a.
fr



L'Union salle 2X18 m 5 Novembre 2017
DEPART 2

5D
MOURET AXEL
910696M
CUGNAUX
CHCL

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 9 7 6 22 22
2 10 7 6 23 45
3 7 6 M 13 58
4 6 6 6 18 76
5 10 6 6 22 98
6 10 9 6 25 123
7 9 7 2 18 141
8 9 7 5 21 162
9 10 8 6 24 186
10 9 6 3 18 204

Nb 10 4 Nb 9 5 Série 1: 204

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 5 4 2 11 11
2 7 5 M 12 23
3 9 6 5 20 43
4 9 7 7 23 66
5 8 7 4 19 85
6 10 10 4 24 109
7 10 6 5 21 130
8 10 4 M 14 144
9 10 9 6 25 169
10 10 6 4 20 189

Nb 10 6 Nb 9 3 Série 2: 189
Total 10 10 Total 9 8 Séries 1+2: 393

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER

w
w

w
.t

ra
pt

a.
fr



L'Union salle 2X18 m 5 Novembre 2017
DEPART 2

6A
GAMEL MARION
839150V
BALMA
CFCL

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 8 7 6 21 21
2 7 6 6 19 40
3 7 6 5 18 58
4 7 5 2 14 72
5 9 8 6 23 95
6 8 7 6 21 116
7 10 7 5 22 138
8 10 6 6 22 160
9 9 9 5 23 183
10 8 6 6 20 203

Nb 10 2 Nb 9 3 Série 1: 203

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 10 8 7 25 25
2 9 5 4 18 43
3 8 7 7 22 65
4 7 5 2 14 79
5 7 6 3 16 95
6 8 5 5 18 113
7 9 5 5 19 132
8 9 7 7 23 155
9 7 7 4 18 173
10 8 6 3 17 190

Nb 10 1 Nb 9 3 Série 2: 190
Total 10 3 Total 9 6 Séries 1+2: 393

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER

w
w

w
.t

ra
pt

a.
fr



L'Union salle 2X18 m 5 Novembre 2017
DEPART 2

6B
GAMEL MARJOLAINE
858821B
BALMA
CFCL

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 8 7 7 22 22
2 8 6 2 16 38
3 7 4 1 12 50
4 9 7 5 21 71
5 8 7 6 21 92
6 10 10 8 28 120
7 9 8 1 18 138
8 9 7 5 21 159
9 9 6 5 20 179
10 8 5 M 13 192

Nb 10 2 Nb 9 4 Série 1: 192

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 7 6 M 13 13
2 7 7 4 18 31
3 9 8 6 23 54
4 7 6 1 14 68
5 10 7 4 21 89
6 10 7 5 22 111
7 10 8 6 24 135
8 7 4 1 12 147
9 9 5 4 18 165
10 8 4 M 12 177

Nb 10 3 Nb 9 2 Série 2: 177
Total 10 5 Total 9 6 Séries 1+2: 369

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER

w
w

w
.t

ra
pt

a.
fr



L'Union salle 2X18 m 5 Novembre 2017
DEPART 2

6C
HOMO EMMY
921083C
CASTRES
CFCL

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 8 5 M 13 13
2 7 6 3 16 29
3 9 5 3 17 46
4 8 7 6 21 67
5 8 8 6 22 89
6 8 8 7 23 112
7 8 8 7 23 135
8 10 8 6 24 159
9 10 7 7 24 183
10 7 6 1 14 197

Nb 10 2 Nb 9 1 Série 1: 197

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 10 5 3 18 18
2 9 9 7 25 43
3 8 6 5 19 62
4 9 8 5 22 84
5 10 4 4 18 102
6 10 10 5 25 127
7 8 5 4 17 144
8 7 4 4 15 159
9 9 8 7 24 183
10 9 8 M 17 200

Nb 10 4 Nb 9 5 Série 2: 200
Total 10 6 Total 9 6 Séries 1+2: 397

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER

w
w

w
.t

ra
pt

a.
fr



L'Union salle 2X18 m 5 Novembre 2017
DEPART 2

6D
CASTRE SAMUEL
789619G
CAUSSADE
CHCL

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 9 6 5 20 20
2 9 7 6 22 42
3 9 7 6 22 64
4 8 8 7 23 87
5 9 6 6 21 108
6 9 8 7 24 132
7 10 9 7 26 158
8 9 8 M 17 175
9 8 7 7 22 197
10 9 8 7 24 221

Nb 10 1 Nb 9 8 Série 1: 221

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 7 7 6 20 20
2 8 8 6 22 42
3 7 6 5 18 60
4 8 7 5 20 80
5 8 7 6 21 101
6 8 7 6 21 122
7 10 8 6 24 146
8 9 7 5 21 167
9 9 9 8 26 193
10 9 8 5 22 215

Nb 10 1 Nb 9 4 Série 2: 215
Total 10 2 Total 9 12 Séries 1+2: 436

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER

w
w

w
.t

ra
pt

a.
fr



L'Union salle 2X18 m 5 Novembre 2017
DEPART 2

7A
MANN MARYLINE
932287F
MONTECH
SFCL

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 7 7 3 17 17
2 10 9 9 28 45
3 8 8 7 23 68
4 10 7 3 20 88
5 9 8 6 23 111
6 9 9 5 23 134
7 7 7 5 19 153
8 8 8 3 19 172
9 8 7 6 21 193
10 9 7 M 16 209

Nb 10 2 Nb 9 6 Série 1: 209

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 9 8 7 24 24
2 7 7 4 18 42
3 10 9 7 26 68
4 10 8 6 24 92
5 9 8 5 22 114
6 9 8 6 23 137
7 9 7 6 22 159
8 7 6 4 17 176
9 9 8 4 21 197
10 6 6 6 18 215

Nb 10 2 Nb 9 6 Série 2: 215
Total 10 4 Total 9 12 Séries 1+2: 424

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER

w
w

w
.t

ra
pt

a.
fr



L'Union salle 2X18 m 5 Novembre 2017
DEPART 2

7B
MOURET NATHALIE
947635N
CUGNAUX
SFCL

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 8 6 5 19 19
2 8 8 6 22 41
3 7 5 2 14 55
4 7 4 3 14 69
5 4 3 2 9 78
6 9 8 4 21 99
7 9 7 4 20 119
8 10 8 4 22 141
9 8 6 5 19 160
10 9 9 9 27 187

Nb 10 1 Nb 9 5 Série 1: 187

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 8 8 7 23 23
2 9 9 8 26 49
3 10 9 5 24 73
4 10 9 8 27 100
5 6 5 5 16 116
6 9 8 3 20 136
7 8 7 7 22 158
8 8 6 5 19 177
9 10 8 6 24 201
10 8 7 4 19 220

Nb 10 3 Nb 9 5 Série 2: 220
Total 10 4 Total 9 10 Séries 1+2: 407

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER

w
w

w
.t

ra
pt

a.
fr



L'Union salle 2X18 m 5 Novembre 2017
DEPART 2

7C
SZTUPECKI MARIE-SALOME
352263V
AUZEVILLE
SVFCL

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 8 8 7 23 23
2 7 4 4 15 38
3 8 7 6 21 59
4 8 7 7 22 81
5 9 9 6 24 105
6 9 7 4 20 125
7 8 8 6 22 147
8 9 8 5 22 169
9 6 6 2 14 183
10 8 4 2 14 197

Nb 10 0 Nb 9 4 Série 1: 197

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 5 4 3 12 12
2 9 7 6 22 34
3 10 5 4 19 53
4 6 5 3 14 67
5 7 4 2 13 80
6 8 8 M 16 96
7 7 7 2 16 112
8 9 6 5 20 132
9 8 6 4 18 150
10 8 6 4 18 168

Nb 10 1 Nb 9 2 Série 2: 168
Total 10 1 Total 9 6 Séries 1+2: 365

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER

w
w

w
.t

ra
pt

a.
fr



L'Union salle 2X18 m 5 Novembre 2017
DEPART 2

7D
SALANDINI MARIE-CLAUDE
657909U
SAINT GAUDENS
SVFCL

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 9 9 6 24 24
2 10 9 7 26 50
3 9 9 8 26 76
4 6 5 5 16 92
5 9 8 7 24 116
6 10 7 6 23 139
7 9 9 8 26 165
8 9 9 7 25 190
9 10 9 9 28 218
10 9 9 8 26 244

Nb 10 3 Nb 9 14 Série 1: 244

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 9 9 7 25 25
2 9 9 8 26 51
3 8 8 7 23 74
4 9 8 8 25 99
5 9 8 8 25 124
6 8 8 8 24 148
7 10 9 7 26 174
8 10 8 7 25 199
9 10 10 6 26 225
10 10 9 6 25 250

Nb 10 5 Nb 9 8 Série 2: 250
Total 10 8 Total 9 22 Séries 1+2: 494

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER

w
w

w
.t

ra
pt

a.
fr



L'Union salle 2X18 m 5 Novembre 2017
DEPART 2

8A
ABELLA ANNE-MARIE
768191R
AUZEVILLE
SVFCL

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 8 7 2 17 17
2 8 6 5 19 36
3 6 6 M 12 48
4 8 5 1 14 62
5 5 5 2 12 74
6 8 8 5 21 95
7 6 2 M 8 103
8 9 8 2 19 122
9 4 3 M 7 129
10 5 5 5 15 144

Nb 10 0 Nb 9 1 Série 1: 144

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 7 5 M 12 12
2 7 5 4 16 28
3 8 5 3 16 44
4 7 7 M 14 58
5 9 7 3 19 77
6 8 7 6 21 98
7 7 6 5 18 116
8 8 5 3 16 132
9 8 7 4 19 151
10 8 7 6 21 172

Nb 10 0 Nb 9 1 Série 2: 172
Total 10 0 Total 9 2 Séries 1+2: 316

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER

w
w

w
.t

ra
pt

a.
fr



L'Union salle 2X18 m 5 Novembre 2017
DEPART 2

8B
SORIA CARMEN
833456F
MONTREDON-LABESSONNIE
SVFCL

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

Nb 10 0 Nb 9 0 Série 1: 0

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

Nb 10 0 Nb 9 0 Série 2: 0
Total 10 0 Total 9 0 Séries 1+2: 0

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER

w
w

w
.t

ra
pt

a.
fr



L'Union salle 2X18 m 5 Novembre 2017
DEPART 2

8C
CASSE COLETTE
834716A
SAINT GAUDENS
SVFCL

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 9 6 1 16 16
2 9 8 6 23 39
3 8 8 6 22 61
4 9 7 4 20 81
5 9 8 7 24 105
6 9 8 7 24 129
7 9 8 7 24 153
8 10 9 1 20 173
9 9 8 6 23 196
10 8 6 5 19 215

Nb 10 1 Nb 9 8 Série 1: 215

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 9 9 8 26 26
2 9 8 8 25 51
3 8 8 7 23 74
4 9 7 5 21 95
5 6 4 2 12 107
6 9 9 8 26 133
7 9 8 7 24 157
8 9 9 6 24 181
9 9 6 5 20 201
10 8 8 8 24 225

Nb 10 0 Nb 9 10 Série 2: 225
Total 10 1 Total 9 18 Séries 1+2: 440

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER

w
w

w
.t

ra
pt

a.
fr



L'Union salle 2X18 m 5 Novembre 2017
DEPART 2

8D
LUCAS ALAIN
870696J
CARCASSONNE
VHCL

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 10 8 8 26 26
2 10 10 8 28 54
3 8 7 7 22 76
4 10 9 9 28 104
5 8 8 7 23 127
6 10 9 7 26 153
7 9 8 7 24 177
8 9 9 8 26 203
9 9 8 7 24 227
10 9 8 7 24 251

Nb 10 5 Nb 9 8 Série 1: 251

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 10 9 8 27 27
2 10 9 6 25 52
3 10 7 7 24 76
4 9 8 8 25 101
5 10 9 6 25 126
6 10 8 7 25 151
7 9 8 8 25 176
8 9 9 8 26 202
9 10 10 10 30 232
10 9 8 6 23 255

Nb 10 8 Nb 9 8 Série 2: 255
Total 10 13 Total 9 16 Séries 1+2: 506

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER

w
w

w
.t

ra
pt

a.
fr



L'Union salle 2X18 m 5 Novembre 2017
DEPART 2

9A
